
 BS1809-139 通告張貼至 2 0 1 8 年 9 月 24 日   

  
 

935, 936 
加強中秋節傍晚服務 

Strengthen Mid-Autumn Festival Evening Service 
 

 

路線 

Route 

灣仔往石籬(大隴街) 

Wan Chai to Shek Lei (Tai 

Loong st) 

銅鑼灣(棉花路) 往 梨木樹 

CausewayBay (Cotton Path) to Lei 
Muk Shue 

生效日期 
Effective 
Date 

2 0 1 8 年 9 月 24 日 (一天) 

24 September 2018(only) 

加開班次 

Extra 
Departure 

4:20P.M. 
4:50P.M. 

4:15P.M. 
4:45P.M. 

時間 

Time 
5:50P.M. 6:20P.M. 6:15PM  6:35PM  6:55PM  

7:15PM  7:35PM  8:00PM 

 

  

  


